— Ledger Report
DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

Dent re
entCare From Date : 01/10/2024 To Date : 06/10/2024
BLR000183 - MOHAN
*Period Opening Bal.: -9,702.00
Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance
01/10/2024 IN TIKER/45287969 41293560 AJITH 1,388.00 0.00 -8,314.00

DENTCARE NOVA PFM
CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35

01/10/2024 IN TIKER/45288063 41293654 GAUTHAM M 1,568.00 0.00 -6,746.00
DENTCARE DMLS PFM
CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46

01/10/2024 IN TIKER/45288497 41294086 SARASWATHI RAMESH 2,776.00 0.00 -3,970.00
DENTCARE NOVA PFM
CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT
DEL.)-36,37

01/10/2024 IN TIKER/45288599 41294188 PRAINA SHANBHAG 1,568.00 0.00 -2,402.00
DENTCARE DMLS PFM
CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47

01/10/2024 N TIKER/45288825 41294414 ANITHA G.P 1,470.00 0.00 -932.00
DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS PD 7-10
TEETH
(ACRYLISING)-41,45,46,47,31,36,3

02/10/2024 IN TIKER/45289929 41295517 NANDA KUMAR Y S 1,388.00 0.00 456.00
DENTCARE NOVA PFM
CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36

02/10/2024 IN TIKER/45291059 41296647 ANJANAPPA 1,388.00 0.00 1,844.00
DENTCARE NOVA PFM
CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26

02/10/2024 N TIKER/45291199 41296787 SURESH C K 5,452.00 0.00 7,296.00
DENTCARE MAGNA PFM
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-12,13,14,15

02/10/2024 N TIKER/45291253 41296841 MAHESH S 3,135.00 0.00 10,431.00
DENTCARE DMLS PFM
CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT
DEL.)-36,37

03/10/2024 N TIKER/45291686 41298266 HITESH 4,703.00 0.00 15,134.00
DENTCARE DMLS PFM
CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT
DEL.)-25,26,27

03/10/2024 IN TIKER/45291705 41298285 MALLIKARIJUNA B P 1,388.00 0.00 16,522.00
DENTCARE NOVA PFM
CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27

03/10/2024 IN TIKER/45292457 41299028 G C HIRIMATT 1,388.00 0.00 17,910.00
DENTCARE NOVA PFM
CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47

03/10/2024 N TIKER/45292851 41299422 CHETHANA NAVEEN 4,965.00 0.00 22,875.00
DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
CROWN/BRIDGE-16,17,18 ,
DENTCARE NOVA PFM
CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT
DEL.)-16,17,18

03/10/2024 N TIBAN/46212574 42215630 ARUNA 15,724.00 0.00 38,599.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS (DIRECT
DEL.)-11,12,13,21,22

05/10/2024 IN TIKER/45295678 41302246 VEENA B R 1,388.00 0.00 39,987.00
DENTCARE NOVA PFM
CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45
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05/10/2024 N TIKER/45296583 41303151 RAMESH D I 8,329.00 0.00 48,316.00
DENTCARE NOVA PFM
CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT
DEL.)-11,12,13,21,22,23

58,018.00 0.00

*Period Closing Bal.: 48,316.00
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